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University district restaurants
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Restaurant Legend

1	 The Grand Café
2	 Zack’s Place
3	 Church’s Chicken
4	 Rally’s
5	 Catfish City
6	 Apple Spice Junction
7	 Papa John’s Pizza
8	 Sénor Tequila
9	 UALR Donaghey Center

10	 Pizza Hut
11	 Popeye’s Chicken & Biscuits
12 	 Burger King
13 	 Ali Baba Grocery & Deli
14 	 Subway
15 	 Pizza for Less
16 	 Go Go China
17 	 Little Caesars
18	 Bopa Teas, Smoothies  
	 & Coffees 

19 	 Van Lang Cuisine
20 	 Wendy’s
21	 Mr. Chen’s Authentic 	
	 Chinese Cuisine
22 	 Long John Silver’s
23 	 McDonald’s
24	 China Plus Buffet
25 	 Denny’s Restaurant
26 	 Kitchen Express
27 	 Taco Bell

28 	 Captain D’s
29 	 Murry’s Dinner  Playhouse
30 	 KFC
31 	 Chinese On the Go
32 	 Wing Shack
33	 Dough-Boy Pizza Co.
34	 U.S. Pizza
35	 Riviera Maya
36	 Shipley Do-Nuts
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	 Ali Baba Grocery & Deli	 2900 S. University Ave.	 501.379.8011

	 Apple Spice Junction	 2000 S. University Ave., Suite A	 501.663.7008	 applespice.com/littlerock

	 Bopa Teas, Smoothies & Coffees 
		  3500 S. University Ave.	 501.565.5524	
	 Burger King	 3300 S. University Ave.	 501.568.0244	 bk.com

	 Captain D’s	 6301 Colonel Glenn Road	 501.568.6244	 captainds.com

	 Catfish City	 1817 S. University Ave.	 501.663.7224	 catfishcityandbbqgrill.com

	 China Plus Buffet	 6211 Colonel Glenn Road	 501.562.1110

	 Chinese On the Go	 6610 Colonel Glenn Road	 501.568.9910

	 Church’s Chicken	 5423 W. 12th St.	 501.666.2253	 churchs.com

	D enny’s Restaurant	 4300 S. University Ave.	 501.562.5651	 dennys.com

	D ough-Boy Pizza Co.	 6323 Asher Ave., Suite 106	 501.568.9400

	G o Go China	 3412 S. University Ave.	 501.568.4646

	 KFC	 6606 Colonel Glenn Road	 501.565.3611	 kfc.com

	 Kitchen Express	 4600 Asher Ave.	 501.666.3500	 thekitchenexpress.com

	 Little Caesar’s	 3412 S. University Ave.	 501.565.8080	 littlecaesars.com

	 Long John Silver’s	 4101 S. University Ave.	 501.568.5963	 ljsilvers.com

	 McDonald’s	 4111 S. University Ave.	 501.565.0470	 mcdonalds.com

	 Mr. Chen’s Authentic Chinese Cuisine
		  3901 S. University Ave.	 501.562.7400

	 Murry’s Dinner Playhouse	 6323 Colonel Glenn Road	 501.562.3131	 murrysdinnerplayhouse.com

	 Papa John’s Pizza	 2000 S. University Ave., Suite C	 501.671.6300

	 Pizza for Less	 3408 S. University Ave., Ste. 5	 501.568.2001

	 Pizza Hut	 2912 S. University Ave.	 501.228.7000	 pizzahut.com

	 Popeye’s Chicken and Biscuits
		  3208 S. University Ave.	 501.562.8110	 popeyes.com

	 Rally’s	 5400 W. 12th St.	 501.661.0550

	 Riviera Maya	 801 Fair Park Blvd.	 501.663.4800

	S énor Tequila	 2000 S. University Ave.	 501.660.4413

	S hipley Do-Nuts	 2900 S. University Ave.	 501.812.3928

	S ubway	 3400 S. University Ave.	 501.565.8460	 subway.com

	T aco Bell	 6223 Colonel Glenn Road	 501.562.4973	 tacobell.com

	T he Grand Café, Little Rock Hilton
		  925 South University Ave.	 501.664.5020	 www1.hilton.com

	 UALR Donaghey Student Center
		  2801 S. University Ave.	 501.569.8763	 ualrdining.com

	 U.S. Pizza	 3307 Fair Park Blvd.	 501.565.6580	 uspizzaco.net

	 Van Lang Cuisine	 3600 S. University Ave.	 501.570.7700

	 Wendy’s	 3923 S. University Ave.	 501.568.0266	 wendys.com

	 Wing Shack	 6324 Colonel Glenn Road	 501.562.0010

	 Zack’s Place	 1400 S. University Ave.	 501.664.6444	 zacks-place.com

The University District encompasses neighborhoods around the UALR campus.  
For more information on restaurants and other businesses in the district, visit ualr.edu/universitydistrict.

Restaurants Located in Little Rock’s University District


